Photo Date
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014

Time

7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:10:00 AM
7:20:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:50:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:40:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
9:30:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:40:00 AM

Color
yellow
White
Light Blue
White
Yellow
Black
Royal Blue
Orange
Red
Lime Green
Purple
dark green
Purple
royal blue
orange
light blue
Yellow
White
black
red
Orange
black
Purple
red
royal blue
black
red
yellow
White
Orange
Purple
lime green
Light Blue
White
lime green
Black
red
royal blue
Purple
Yellow
black
Purple
lime green
red
Orange
royal blue
kelly green
light blue
White
red
black
Purple
white
lime green
orange

Grade
7th/8th Grade
2nd Grade
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
3nd Grade
2nd Grade
3nd Grade
3nd Grade
3nd Grade
3nd Grade
3nd Grade
3nd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
5th/6th Grade
7th/8th Grade
7th/8th Grade
7th/8th Grade
7th/8th Grade
7th/8th Grade
7th/8th Grade

First Name
Kris

Jake
Alexandria
Kristi
Dan
Joesph
Tiffany
Laura
Bob
Kristopher
Rob
Alexandria
Joe
Kristi
Ryan
Chad
Bridget
Kevin
Chris
Mike
Nathan
Kristopher
Jessica
Maddie
Julie
Ron
Beth
Karen
Lyle
Carrin
Emily/Klye
Adrianne
Brett
Maddie
Tim
Jessica
Frank
Kris
John
Tim
Corey
Chris
Bridget
Andy
Abrahan
Karl
Paul
Brett
Jairo
Christy
Willis
Leigh
Mike
Karl

Last Name
Boeck

Crowe
Lawver
Koller
Danahy
Connelly
Werner
Kromm
Maki
Karns
Strom
Lawver
Shimeck
Koller
Seeley
Thurn
Wojahn
Krautkramer
Carns
Palomaki
Passow
Karns
Miller
Schmaltz
Coons
Werts
Thompson
Johnsen
Lyle
Esposito
Emily/Klye
Adrianne
Roou
Schmaltz
Troudt
Miller
Cumberbatch
Boeck
Berger
Troudt
Beecher
Guido
Wojahn
Reigh
Gutierrez
Loewenstein
Dailey
Roou
Granados
Tipps
Dey
Bowe
James
Loewenstein



