Photo Date	Time	Color	Grade	First Name	Last Name
3/15/2014		yellow	7th/8th Grade	Kris	Boeck
3/15/2014		White	2nd Grade		
3/22/2014	7:00:00 AM	Light Blue	Kindergarten	Jake	Crowe
3/22/2014	7:00:00 AM	White	Kindergarten	Alexandria	Lawver
3/22/2014	7:10:00 AM	Yellow	Kindergarten	Kristi	Koller
3/22/2014	7:20:00 AM	Black	Kindergarten	Dan	Danahy
3/22/2014	7:30:00 AM	Royal Blue	Kindergarten	Joesph	Connelly
3/22/2014	7:30:00 AM	Orange	Kindergarten	Tiffany	Werner
3/22/2014	7:40:00 AM	Red	Kindergarten	Laura	Kromm
3/22/2014	7:50:00 AM	Lime Green	Kindergarten	Bob	Maki
3/22/2014	8:00:00 AM	Purple	Kindergarten	Kristopher	Karns
3/22/2014	8:00:00 AM	dark green	Kindergarten	Rob	Strom
3/22/2014	8:10:00 AM	Purple	1st Grade	Alexandria	Lawver
3/22/2014	8:20:00 AM	royal blue	1st Grade	Joe	Shimeck
3/22/2014	8:30:00 AM	orange	1st Grade	Kristi	Koller
3/22/2014	8:30:00 AM	light blue	1st Grade	Ryan	Seeley
3/22/2014	8:40:00 AM	Yellow	1st Grade	Chad	Thurn
3/22/2014	8:50:00 AM	White	1st Grade	Bridget	Wojahn
3/22/2014	9:00:00 AM	black	1st Grade	Kevin	Krautkramer
3/22/2014	9:10:00 AM	red	1st Grade	Chris	Carns
3/22/2014	9:20:00 AM	Orange	2nd Grade	Mike	Palomaki
3/22/2014	9:30:00 AM	black	2nd Grade	Nathan	Passow
3/22/2014	9:40:00 AM	Purple	2nd Grade	Kristopher	Karns
3/22/2014	9:50:00 AM	red	2nd Grade	Jessica	Miller
3/22/2014	10:00:00 AM	royal blue	2nd Grade	Maddie	Schmaltz
3/22/2014	10:10:00 AM	black	3nd Grade	Julie	Coons
3/22/2014	10:20:00 AM	red	2nd Grade	Ron	Werts
3/22/2014	11:00:00 AM 11:15:00 AM	yellow White	3nd Grade 3nd Grade	Beth Karen	Thompson Johnsen
3/22/2014 3/22/2014	11:30:00 AM		3nd Grade 3nd Grade	Lyle	Lyle
3/22/2014	11:40:00 AM	Orange Purple	3nd Grade	Carrin	Esposito
3/22/2014	12:00:00 PM	lime green	3nd Grade	Emily/Klye	Emily/Klye
3/22/2014	12:15:00 PM	Light Blue	3nd Grade	Adrianne	Adrianne
3/22/2014	12:30:00 PM	White	4th Grade	Brett	Roou
3/22/2014	12:40:00 PM	lime green	4th Grade	Maddie	Schmaltz
3/22/2014	1:00:00 PM	Black	4th Grade	Tim	Troudt
3/22/2014	1:15:00 PM	red	4th Grade	Jessica	Miller
3/22/2014	1:30:00 PM	royal blue	4th Grade	Frank	Cumberbatch
3/22/2014	1:40:00 PM	Purple	4th Grade	Kris	Boeck
3/22/2014	2:30:00 PM	Yellow	5th/6th Grade	John	Berger
3/22/2014	2:40:00 PM	black	5th/6th Grade	Tim	Troudt
3/22/2014	3:30:00 PM	Purple	5th/6th Grade	Corey	Beecher
3/22/2014	3:40:00 PM	lime green	5th/6th Grade	Chris	Guido
3/22/2014	4:30:00 PM	red	5th/6th Grade	Bridget	Wojahn
3/22/2014	4:40:00 PM	Orange	5th/6th Grade	Andy	Reigh
3/22/2014	5:30:00 PM	royal blue	5th/6th Grade	Abrahan	Gutierrez
3/22/2014	5:40:00 PM	kelly green	5th/6th Grade	Karl	Loewenstein
3/22/2014	6:20:00 PM	light blue	5th/6th Grade	Paul	Dailey
3/22/2014	6:30:00 PM	White	5th/6th Grade	Brett	Roou
3/23/2014	9:30:00 AM	red	7th/8th Grade	Jairo	Granados
3/23/2014	9:40:00 AM	black	7th/8th Grade	Christy	Tipps
3/23/2014	10:30:00 AM	Purple	7th/8th Grade	Willis	Dey
3/23/2014	10:40:00 AM	white	7th/8th Grade	Leigh	Bowe
3/23/2014	11:30:00 AM	lime green	7th/8th Grade	Mike Karl	James
3/23/2014	11:40:00 AM	orange	7th/8th Grade	Nan	Loewenstein